
Opening hours Sports Centre 2024

Week 26 Opening hours Sport facilities Opening hours Sports Centre
Monday 24 June 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Tuesday 25 June 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Wednesday 26 June 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Thursday 27 June 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Friday 28 June 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Saturday 29 June 2024 08:00 - 23:00 07:30 - 00:00
Sunday 30 June 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 19:00

Week 27 Sports Canteen closed 06 July - 25 August
Monday 01 July 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Tuesday 02 July 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Wednesday 03 July 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Thursday 04 July 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Friday 05 July 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Saturday 06 July 2024 08:00 - 23:00 07:30 - 00:00
Sunday 07 July 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 19:00

Week 28
Monday 08 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Tuesday 09 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Wednesday 10 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Thursday 11 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Friday 12 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30 
Saturday 13 July 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 18:30
Sunday 14 July 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 18:30

Week 29
Monday 15 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Tuesday 16 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Wednesday 17 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Thursday 18 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Friday 19 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30 
Saturday 20 July 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 18:30
Sunday 21 July 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 18:30

Week 30
Monday 22 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Tuesday 23 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Wednesday 24 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Thursday 25 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Friday 26 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30 
Saturday 27 July 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 18:30
Sunday 28 July 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 18:30



Week 31
Monday 29 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Tuesday 30 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Wednesday 31 July 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Thursday 01 August 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30
Friday 02 August 2024 08:00 - 21:00 07:30 - 21:30 
Saturday 03 August 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 18:30
Sunday 04 August 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 18:30

Week 32 Swimming pool adjusted opening hours
Monday 05 August 2024 08:00 - 22:00 07:30 - 22:30
Tuesday 06 August 2024 08:00 - 22:00 07:30 - 22:30
Wednesday 07 August 2024 08:00 - 22:00 07:30 - 22:30
Thursday 08 August 2024 08:00 - 22:00 07:30 - 22:30
Friday 09 August 2024 08:00 - 22:00 07:30 - 22:30
Saturday 10 August 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 18:30
Sunday 11 August 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 18:30

Week 33 Swimming pool adjusted opening hours
Monday 12 August 2024 08:00 - 22:00 07:30 - 22:30
Tuesday 13 August 2024 08:00 - 22:00 07:30 - 22:30
Wednesday 14 August 2024 08:00 - 22:00 07:30 - 22:30
Thursday 15 August 2024 08:00 - 22:00 07:30 - 22:30
Friday 16 August 2024 08:00 - 22:00 07:30 - 22:30
Saturday 17 August 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 18:30
Sunday 18 August 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 18:30

Week 34 Swimming pool adjusted opening hours
Monday 19 August 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Tuesday 20 August 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Wednesday 21 August 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Thursday 22 August 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Friday 23 August 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Saturday 24 August 2024 08:00 - 23:00 07:30 - 00:00
Sunday 25 August 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 19:00

Week 35 Sports Centeen open
Monday 26 August 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Tuesday 27 August 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Wednesday 28 August 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Thursday 29 August 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Friday 30 August 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Saturday 31 August 2024 08:00 - 23:00 07:30 - 00:00
Sunday 01 September 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 19:00

https://www.utwente.nl/en/sport/sports/swimming/
https://www.utwente.nl/en/sport/sports/swimming/
https://www.utwente.nl/en/sport/sports/swimming/


Week 36
Monday 02 September 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Tuesday 03 September 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Wednesday 04 September 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Thursday 05 September 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Friday 06 September 2024 08:00 - 00:00 07:30 - 01:00
Saturday 07 September 2024 08:00 - 23:00 07:30 - 00:00
Sunday 08 September 2024 08:00 - 18:00 07:30 - 19:00


